Pos. Class #

1 DSP
2 STX
3 FS
4 FS
5SS
6 ST
7 ST
8 ST
9 STX
10 STU
11 AS
12 HS
13 ES
14 ES
15m HS
16 FS
17 STX
18 GS
19 GS
20 GS
21 HS
22 SS
23 HS
24 STS
25 NBSP
26 DSP
27 STS
28 GS
29 SSM
30 CSP
31 GS
32 EM

SUB
42 DSP
88 STX
71 FS
17 FS

1SS
6 ST
168 ST
1ST
48 STX
8 STU
42 AS
711 HS
15 ES
4 ES
14 HS
93 FS
78 STX
42 GS
16 GS
7 GS
18 HS
3 SS
0 HS
60 STS
2N
10 DSP
1 STS
69 GS
5 SSM
98 CSP
71 GS
52 EM

Driver

Hughes, Karl
Colegrove, Stefan
Seelbinder, Mark
Bauer, Bret
Morton, Chris
Szozda, John
Hirschey, Pete
Stout, Ryan
Pierce, Ken
Newton, Scott
Hutchinson, Rich
Bizzozero, Mark
Deneka, Tom
Heermans, Nile
Turner, Greg
davis, wes
Kunke, Dale
Croasdaile, John
Chambers, Cody
Bourdette, Brett
Colbey, Kyle
Donnan, Greg
Quattro, James
Leubner, Ed
Davis, Frederick
Combs, Brent
Stout, Ryan
Poniros, George
Walczyk, Nathan
Cosentino, Joseph L.
Bourdette, Ron
Krueger, Walt

Car Model
BMW 325iS

240

Chevrolet Camaro SS
Elise

99 Mitsubishi Eclipse
Subaru Impreza RS 2.5
99 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS

Subaru STI

2008 Honda S2000 CR
Mini Cooper

Toyota MR2

Toyota MR2

2004 Pontiac GTO

1998 Acura Integra Type R
Dodge Neon ES

Subaru Impreza

Nissan 240SX

1991 Infinity G20

Chevy Corvette

2008 Toyota Yaris

Mazda Miata

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza 2.5RS
2003 Nissan Altima
2001 Chevy Silverado
1989 honda CRx Si
Nissan 240SX

Mazda RX7

Total

111.08 *0.845
114.802 *0.822
113.923 *0.833
114.031 *0.833
111.421 *0.856

116.7 *0.818
116.778 *0.818
117.412 *0.818
117.518 *0.822
116.018 *0.836
115.262 *0.843
121.599 *0.802
120.099 *0.823

120.18 *0.823
123.454 *0.802
119.071 *0.833
120.803 *0.822
121.569 *0.821
122.196 *0.821
123.342 *0.821
126.475 *0.802
119.256 *0.856
127.338 *0.802
124.564 *0.820
120.751 *0.859
122.911 *0.845
127.451 *0.820
127.796 *0.821
121.968 *0.876
125.109 *0.862
138.946 *0.821
133.186 *0.894

93.862
94.367
94.897
94.987
95.376
95.46
95.524
96.043
96.599
96.991
97.165
97.522
98.841
98.908
99.01
99.186
99.3
99.808
100.322
101.263
101.433
102.083
102.125
102.142
103.725
103.859
104.509
104.92
106.844
107.843
114.074
119.068

Factor Pax Time Diff.

0
0.505
0.53
0.09
0.389
0.084
0.064
0.519
0.556
0.392
0.174
0.357
1.319
0.067
0.102
0.176
0.114
0.508
0.514
0.941
0.17
0.65
0.042
0.017
1.583
0.134
0.65
0.411
1.924
0.999
6.231
4.994

From 1st

0
0.505
1.035
1.125
1.514
1.598
1.662
2.181
2.737
3.129
3.303

3.66
4.979
5.046
5.148
5.324
5.438
5.946

6.46
7.401
7.571
8.221
8.263

8.28
9.863
9.997

10.647
11.058
12.982
13.981
20.212
25.206



